3/2/26, 15:34 Sakura Filter A-58370

Sakura Filter A-58370

Sakura Number :A-58370

Status :Release Product
Model :Element

Filter Type :Air Filter

Filter Info :Soft PU framed

Not Available (mm):38
Length 1 (mm) :255
Width 1 (mm) 123
Contain (Pcs) :20

Primary Applications

Reference Number Manufacturer
1500A399 MITSUBISHI
17801-0Y040 TOYOTA
17801-0Y070 TOYOTA
1500A617 MITSUBISHI
17801-BZ150 TOYOTA
17801-BZ120 TOYOTA

Applications
Manufacturer Model Engine Series Year CC Fuel
TOYOTA AVANZA / VELOZ 2015 NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA AVANZA / VELOZ 2015 NOT AVAILABLE
DAIHATSU XENIA 2015 NOT AVAILABLE
MITSUBISHI Mirage 2012 NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA AVANZA /| VELOZ 2016 NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA AVANZA 2016 NOT AVAILABLE
DAIHATSU Xenia X 2016 NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA VIOS 2014 NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA Yaris 2014 NOT AVAILABLE

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-a-58370/export?type=pdf 12



3/2/26, 15:34

Manufacturer
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
MITSUBISHI
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Model Engine Series

SIENTA
VIOS
RUSH
RUSH
TERIOS
XENIA
XENIA
Mirage
Mirage
VIOS
Yaris
Yaris
Yaris
Yaris
Yaris
Yaris
Yaris
ATTRAGE
RUSH
VIOS
VIOS

Yaris

https://lwww.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-a-58370/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter A-58370

Year

2013
2016
2018
2018
2019
2019
2012
2012
2013
2013
2019
2013
2013
2016
2013
2019
2012
2018
2013
2013
2013

CC Fuel
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
GASOLINE

2/2



