

Sakura Filter A-58370



Sakura Number	:A-58370
Status	:Release Product
Model	:Element
Filter Type	:Air Filter
Filter Info	:Soft PU framed
Not Available (mm)	:38
Length 1 (mm)	:255
Width 1 (mm)	:123
Contain (Pcs)	:20

Primary Applications

Reference Number	Manufacturer
1500A399	MITSUBISHI
17801-0Y040	TOYOTA
17801-0Y070	TOYOTA
1500A617	MITSUBISHI
17801-BZ150	TOYOTA
17801-BZ120	TOYOTA

Applications

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	AVANZA / VELOZ		2015		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVANZA / VELOZ		2015		NOT AVAILABLE
DAIHATSU	XENIA		2015		NOT AVAILABLE
MITSUBISHI	Mirage		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVANZA / VELOZ		2016		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	AVANZA		2016		NOT AVAILABLE
DAIHATSU	Xenia X		2016		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2014		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2014		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TOYOTA	SIENTA				NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	RUSH		2016		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	RUSH		2018		GASOLINE
DAIHATSU	TERIOS		2018		GASOLINE
DAIHATSU	XENIA		2019		NOT AVAILABLE
DAIHATSU	XENIA		2019		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	Mirage		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	Mirage		2012		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2019		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2016		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		NOT AVAILABLE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2019		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	ATTRAGE		2012		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	RUSH		2018		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	VIOS		2013		GASOLINE
TOYOTA	Yaris		2013		GASOLINE